
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

127 

59 

58 

346 

75 

17 

99 

7 

Name 

Ricardo Douglas Pinheiro 

Breno Igor Gandra Monteiro 

Guido Bahia Cotta 

Erick Carbonel Lutum 

Pietro Prizmic Guglielmi 

Luiz Filipe Teixeira Matheus 

Daniel Christopher Arruda Duarte 

Lucas Pacheco de Camargo 

Class 

FAUESC 

FAUGO 

FAEES 

FASP 

FAEM 

FASP 

FADF 

FMA 

Laps 

8 

10 

8 

6 

8 

8 

10 

10 

Best Tm 

45.255 

45.408 

45.642 

45.665 

45.786 

45.794 

45.810 

46.329 

Diff 

0.153 

0.387 

0.410 

0.531 

0.539 

0.555 

1.074 

In Lap 

2 

7 

3 

2 

3 

6 

3 

5 

S1 Best 

10.911 

11.007 

11.014 

11.074 

11.060 

11.054 

11.090 

11.213 

S2 Best 

14.219 

14.314 

14.315 

14.270 

14.347 

14.482 

14.340 

14.398 

S3 Best 

13.200 

13.188 

13.295 

13.309 

13.378 

13.271 

13.223 

13.434 

S4 Best 

6.859 

6.803 

6.837 

6.902 

6.963 

6.823 

6.914 

6.986 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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16a COPA BRASIL DE KART 

PK 

TOMADA DE TEMPO - PK 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:16:47 

Kartodromo de Itumbiara 1,034 km 

09/10/2014 11:42 

 
DIVULGADO AS____:____


